
Subject: Billboard blight
Date: Sun, 17 Mar 2002 13:27:27 -0800

From: Bill Tracey <bill_tracey@telus.net>
Organization: Systek Engineering Ltd.

To: John Hunter <johnhunter@idmail.com>, Elizabeth James <cagebc@yahoo.com>,
Brian Platts <brian_platts@telus.net>, "Corrie Kost (E-mail)" <kost@triumf.ca>,
Dave Sadler <davesadler@telus.net>, Peter Thompson <bedeconsulting@shaw.ca>,
Cathy Adams <cathyadams@canada.com>, Maureen Bragg <m.bragg@shaw.ca>,
Eric Andersen <eric_g_andersen@hotmail.com>, "FONVCA (E-mail)" <fonvca@fonvca.org>

I should also have pointed out the site

http://www.scenic.org/fact1.htm

as a source of "facts" for action against billboards.

Bill
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